Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Web based testing only needs to be done once for my applications using the.

Which of the following is a white box technique.

___testing is costly time consuming and extensive component of testing.

Which of the following could be ta reason for a failure.

Successful web based testing necessitates a _ of web based testing tools.

The scheme is flexible and can be modified to meet the needs of projects both.

In a review meeting a moderator is a person who.

The requirement phase is undertaken to solve a.

In prioritizing what to test the most important objective is to.

The best testing is done in available time using.

Which of the following is the standard for the software product quality.

Software testing accounts to what percent of software development costs.

Simple nested and concatenated loops can be successfully tested using.

When should configuration management procedures be implemented.

The concept is is important in both design of and testing.

Answers Choice

C
D

UOWP UOwWP U0wWr UOwWwR

©» DOmP DOW>

. Internet

. Intranet

Web
E-Commerce

Statement testing

. Process testing
System flow testing

. State transition testing

. structural

. Multiplatform
Unit

Stress

. Testing fault
software fault
Design fault

. Environment fault

Portfolio
. Integrate
Factor
Buy

Coding and design

. Testing and implementing
Large and small

. Types and scheme

. Takes minutes of the meeting
. Mediates between people

. Takes telephone calls

. Writes the documents to be

reviewed

OOW» DOWP» DO®r DOWP» DOU» DOm>

IOW» oW

. Business problem
. System problem
. Program problem
. Design problem

Find as many faults as possible
Test high risk areas

Obtain good test coverage
Test what ever is easiest to test

. No limit to fix for time

. Test priority

You do more effective testing
. Finding more faults

ISO 1926
ISO 829

ISO 1012
ISO 1028

10-20
40-50
70-80
5-10

White box methodology
Black box methodology
Green box methodology

. Loop testing methodology

. During test planning
. During test analysis

. During test execution
When evaluating exit criteria

Helpful
Fit
. Better



16

17

18

19

20

Which of these can be used for testing as tool.

Statement coverage will to check for the following.

Which of these is a debugging tool.

Static tests are used in the requirement and

Project quality management includes all activities of the performing organization that
determines.

C

ooOw>

> Uow

[wXeQ]

DOT> DO

. degree
. Rational Robot
. MS -WORD

. Compiler

. Unused branches
. Dead code
. Unused statement

Windows

SCM
Editor

. Testing phase

Program test phase

. Manual test phase

. Performance quilt control

. Performance plan management
. Quality control management



