

PPSC Computer Science Chapter 23 Software Testing Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Web based testing only needs to be done once for my applications using the.	A. Internet B. Intranet C. Web D. E-Commerce
2	Which of the following is a white box technique.	A. Statement testing B. Process testing C. System flow testing D. State transition testing
3	testing is costly time consuming and extensive component of testing.	A. structural B. Multiplatform C. Unit D. Stress
4	Which of the following could be ta reason for a failure.	A. Testing fault B. software fault C. Design fault D. Environment fault
5	Successful web based testing necessitates a _ of web based testing tools.	A. Portfolio B. Integrate C. Factor D. Buy
6	The scheme is flexible and can be modified to meet the needs of projects both.	A. Coding and design B. Testing and implementing C. Large and small D. Types and scheme
7	In a review meeting a moderator is a person who.	A. Takes minutes of the meeting B. Mediates between people C. Takes telephone calls D. Writes the documents to be reviewed
8	The requirement phase is undertaken to solve a.	A. Business problem B. System problem C. Program problem D. Design problem
9	In prioritizing what to test the most important objective is to.	A. Find as many faults as possible B. Test high risk areas C. Obtain good test coverage D. Test what ever is easiest to test
10	The best testing is done in available time using.	A. No limit to fix for time B. Test priority C. You do more effective testing D. Finding more faults
11	Which of the following is the standard for the software product quality.	A. ISO 1926 B. ISO 829 C. ISO 1012 D. ISO 1028
12	Software testing accounts to what percent of software development costs.	A. 10-20 B. 40-50 C. 70-80 D. 5-10
13	Simple nested and concatenated loops can be successfully tested using.	A. White box methodology B. Black box methodology C. Green box methodology D. Loop testing methodology
14	When should configuration management procedures be implemented.	A. During test planning B. During test analysis C. During test execution D. When evaluating exit criteria
15	The concept is is important in both design of and testing.	A. Helpful B. Fit C. Better

		D. degree
16	Which of these can be used for testing as tool.	A. Rational Robot B. Water fall model C. MS -WORD D. Compiler
17	Statement coverage will to check for the following.	A. Missing statements B. Unused branches C. Dead code D. Unused statement
18	Which of these is a debugging tool.	A. Windows B. Heap trace C. SCM D. Editor
19	Static tests are used in the requirement and	A. Design phase B. Testing phase C. Program test phase D. Manual test phase
20	Project quality management includes all activities of the performing organization that determines.	A. Performance quilt control B. Policies and responsibilities of a project C. Performance plan management D. Quality control management